Minister: Status of Women
Question Senator

No.

41

254
296

1139
1154
1155
1156
1157
1186
1700
1701
1779

2212
2275
2373

2442
2497

2730
2896
2942

Humphries

Humphries
Humphries

Humphries
Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash
Abetz
Cash

Cash
Abetz

Humphries
Bernardi
Ryan

Abetz
Bushby

Abetz
Cash
Abetz

QUESTIONS ON NOTICE

Date of
Question

28/09/2010

29/11/2010
29/11/2010

12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
13/09/2011
13/03/2012
13/03/2012
22/03/2012

18/09/2012
03/10/2012
09/10/2012

30/10/2012
01/11/2012

04/02/2013
19/03/2013
24/04/2013

Subject

Administration—Departmental and agency accommodation—
Estimation of future requirements

Administration—Stationery and publications—Spending
Administration—Departmental credit cards, mobile phones and
travel—Spending

Administration—Agencies—Staffing

Administration—Office for Women—Staffing
Administration—2010 election commitments
Administration—Consultancy services
Administration—Advertising and marketing contracts—Costs
Staffing—Working at sea—Allowances

Office for Women—Delivery of programs and services

Office for Women—Delivery of programs and services
Administration and costs—Office locations of departments and
agencies

Administration—2012-13 Budget—Impact of efficiency
dividends

Administration—Financial management and accountability—
Data collection

Administration—Financial management and accountability
—L.icences, registrations, fee for services and permits (and

all other permission structures)
Administration—Electorate-by-electorate dissections
Financial Management and Accountability Act 1997 and
Commonwealth Authorities and Companies Act 1997—Annual
Regulatory Plans—Cost burden
Administration—Redundancies

Workplace Gender Equality Agency—Costs of rebranding agency

Media contact—Australian newspaper editors

Date
Reply
Received

23/02/2011

23/08/2011
31/05/2011

13/10/2011
13/10/2011
13/10/2011
13/10/2011
14/10/2011
13/10/2011
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
28/05/2012

30/01/2013
03/12/2012
18/06/2013

14/01/2013
14/01/2013

22/04/2013
01/05/2013
20/05/2013

Hansard
Date
of Reply

28/02/2011

24/08/2011
14/06/2011

01/11/2011
01/11/2011
01/11/2011
01/11/2011
01/11/2011
02/11/2011
08/05/2012
08/05/2012
19/06/2012

05/02/2013

05/02/2013

Hansard Elapsed

Page No.
of Reply

761

5448
2745

7893
7895
7896
7896
7897
8058
2853
2853
3779

190

200

Published online

06/02/2013
06/02/2013

392
406

Published online
Published online
Published online

Time
(days)

148

267
183

31
31
31
31
32
30
49
49
67

134
61
252

76
74

77
43
26

143



