Minister: Status of Women							
Question No.	Senator	Date of Question	Subject	Date Reply Received	Hansard Date of Reply	Hansard Page No. of Reply	Elapsed Time (days)
41	Humphries	28/09/2010	Administration—Departmental and agency accommodation— Estimation of future requirements	23/02/2011	28/02/2011	761	148
254	Humphries	29/11/2010	Administration—Stationery and publications—Spending	23/08/2011	24/08/2011	5448	267
296	Humphries	29/11/2010	Administration—Departmental credit cards, mobile phones and travel—Spending	31/05/2011	14/06/2011	2745	183
1139	Humphries	12/09/2011	Administration—Agencies—Staffing	13/10/2011	01/11/2011	7893	31
1154	Cash	12/09/2011	Administration—Office for Women—Staffing	13/10/2011	01/11/2011	7895	31
1155	Cash	12/09/2011	Administration—2010 election commitments	13/10/2011	01/11/2011	7896	31
1156	Cash	12/09/2011	Administration—Consultancy services	13/10/2011	01/11/2011	7896	31
1157	Cash	12/09/2011	Administration—Advertising and marketing contracts—Costs	14/10/2011	01/11/2011	7897	32
1186	Abetz	13/09/2011	Staffing—Working at sea—Allowances	13/10/2011	02/11/2011	8058	30
1700	Cash	13/03/2012	Office for Women—Delivery of programs and services	01/05/2012	08/05/2012	2853	49
1701	Cash	13/03/2012	Office for Women—Delivery of programs and services	01/05/2012	08/05/2012	2853	49
1779	Abetz	22/03/2012	Administration and costs—Office locations of departments and agencies	28/05/2012	19/06/2012	3779	67
2212	Humphries	18/09/2012	Administration—2012-13 Budget—Impact of efficiency dividends	30/01/2013	05/02/2013	190	134
2275	Bernardi	03/10/2012	Administration—Financial management and accountability— Data collection	03/12/2012	05/02/2013	200	61
2373	Ryan	09/10/2012	Administration—Financial management and accountability —Licences, registrations, fee for services and permits (and all other permission structures)	18/06/2013	Published onli	252	
2442	Abetz	30/10/2012	Administration—Electorate-by-electorate dissections	14/01/2013	06/02/2013	392	76
2497	Bushby	01/11/2012	Financial Management and Accountability Act 1997 and Commonwealth Authorities and Companies Act 1997—Annual Regulatory Plans—Cost burden	14/01/2013	06/02/2013	406	74
2730	Abetz	04/02/2013	Administration—Redundancies	22/04/2013	Published onli	ne	77
2896	Cash	19/03/2013	Workplace Gender Equality Agency—Costs of rebranding agency	01/05/2013	Published onli	ne	43
2942	Abetz	24/04/2013	Media contact—Australian newspaper editors	20/05/2013	Published onli	ne	26

QUESTIONS ON NOTICE 143